
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Armindo Araújo 478

Luís Ramalho 479

Bernardo Sousa 6229

José Janela 3668

Ricardo Filipe 293

Filipe Carvalho 766

José Pedro Fontes 6226

Inês Ponte 6227

Rafael Cardeira 6212

Luis Boiça 6269

Ernesto Cunha 761

Rui Raimundo 2204

Pedro Meireles 6247

Pedro Alves 6248

Miguel Abrantes 607

Tiago Silva 2828

Miguel Correia 6362

Jorge Carvalho 3752

Ricardo Sousa 2481

Luís Marques 2501

Nuno Coelho 1713

Rafael Paiva 3574

Daniel Nunes 6161

Liliana Costa 6232

Kris Meeke ITD CR 008 AND

James Fulton 20229

Gonçalo Fernandes 1755

Fernando Miguel 1208

Ricardo Teodósio 6244

José Teixeira 6246

Dario Rebelo 250

António Manuel Martins Pereira 1246

João Andrade 1188

NN

Gonçalo Henriques 6231

Gonçalo Cunha 6230

José Quintas 1405

Paulo Marques 5107

Hugo Mesquita 2135

Valter Cardoso 930

Guilherme Meireles

Carlos Magalhães 3080

Nuno Caetano 7161

Sofia Mouta 2221

Pedro Silva 739

Roberto Santos 1945

Eduardo Santos 3881

José  Marques 4174

João Colaço 1033

Alexandre Rodrigues 1956

Hugo Lopes 6337

Tiago Neves 6336

Kevin Reimann Saraiva ITD-R 23691

Beatriz Pinto 4715

Danny Carreira 7945

Marco Macedo 6240

Max McRae ITC-R 359357

Mac Kierans ITC-R  22726

José Merceano 876

Francisco Pereira 878

Nuno Mateus 2094

Francisca Mateus 2104

Luís Mota 2097

Alexandre Ramos 1719

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº CPR CPCR CPGTR CPJR CPR2RM CProR CStCR FPAK JT CProCR

X

R2 Sports & You 2449

1 TEAM ARMINDO ARAÚJO / THE RACING FACTORY 970 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY 2 9488 RC2 R2 The Racing Factory 1128

X4 Bernardo Sousa 6229 CITROEN C3 R5 8137 RC2

5 Ricardo Filipe 293 FORD FIESTA 8520 RC2 R2 Racing4you 566

X

X

6 CITROEN VODAFONE TEAM 2446 CITROEN C3 R5 8615 RC2 R2 Sports & You 2449

XRacing4you 566 X

X

7 Rafael Cardeira 6212 RENAULT Clio 4RS (R3T) 7438 RC4 R4

8 Ernesto Cunha 761 PEUGEOT  208 RALLY 4 9267 RC4 R4 Racing4you 566

X

X

10 HYUNDAI N / M & COSTAS 4037 HYUNDAI i20 N RALLY 2 8978 RC2 R2

X X11 Miguel Abrantes 607 RENAULT CLIO RS R3T 6674 RC4 R4

13 Miguel Correia 6362 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8222 RC2 R2 Arc Sport 1898 X

14 Ricardo Sousa 2481 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8701 RC4 R4 Prolama Competição 2195

X

X

X

X

17 Nuno Coelho 1713 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9323 RC4 R4

19 Daniel Nunes 6161 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9136 RC4 R4

X

X

21 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2444 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY 2 9272 RC2 R2 Sports & You 2449

Racing4you 566 X X23 Gonçalo Fernandes 1755 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8927 RC4 R4

24 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2444 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY 2 9040 RC2 R2 Sports & You 2449

X

X

25 Befast Motorsport 2199 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634 Classe 2 P1

X X

X

26 João Andrade 1188 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7996 Classe 2 P1

27 Gonçalo Henriques 6231 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9269 RC4 R4

X

X X

29 Befast Motorsport 2199 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9250 Classe 2 P1

X X30 Hugo Mesquita 2135 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9270 RC4 R4

31 Guilherme Meireles PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9326 RC4 R4 Racing4you 566

X

X

33 Nuno Caetano 7161 FORD FIESTA RALLY 3 8549 RC3 R3 Wlntech Competição 2988

X X

X

39 Pedro Silva 739 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8564 RC4 R4

40 Eduardo Santos 3881 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7426 RC4B R4 X

43 João Colaço 1033 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9288 RC5 R5

X

X

X X

X

55 Hugo Lopes 6337 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8605 RC4 R4

57 Kevin Saraiva ITD-R 23691 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 0 RC4 R4

X

X X

58 Danny Carreira 7945 Renault Clio Rally5 PT-1937-23 RC5 Grupo A X

The Racing Factory 1128 X59 Max Mcrae ITC-R 359357 OPEL CORSA 9469 RC4 R4

71 José Merceano 876 MITSUBISHI EVO IV 8900 A8 H99 - Classe 4

X

X

72 Nuno Mateus 2094 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351 A8 H99 - Classe 4

X73 Luís Mota 2097 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6856 A8 H99 - Classe 4

Campeonato Portugal de Ralis | Campeonato Portugal Clássicos de Ralis | Campeonato Portugal GT Ralis | Campeonato Portugal Júnior de Ralis | Campeonato de Portugal de Ralis 2RM | Campeonato Promo de Ralis | Campeonato Start Centro de Ralis | FPAK Júnior Team  | Campeonato Promo Centro de Ralis

Rali De Castelo Branco

30 de junho a  1 de julho de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS



João Lucas 2251

Francisco Lucas 2250

Adruzilo Lopes 1257

Vitor Hugo 6343

Rui Borges 742

Luís Ribeiro 1194

Henrique Rodrigues 1660

Daniel Rodrigues 1666

Nélson Silva 778

Paulo Silva 2225

Fernando Teotónio 3073

Luís Morgadinho 3575

Miguel Carvalho 1364

António Reis 1365

André Cabeças 2267

Miguel Castro 1288

João Araújo 482

Luis Araujo 481

 José Viana Martins 268

Filipe Oliveira 1997

Vítor Gomes 1214

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 4842

Telmo Garcia 764

Maria Pereira 799

Paulo Santos 791

Ricardo Trincadeiro 6093

Tiago Pereira 631

Fernando Pereira 608

Jorge Luis 5865

Leonor Espinhal 2292

Telmo Pedro 280

Pedro Fonseca 6400

João Castanheira 259

Carlota Teles 261

Henrique Azenha 1403

NN

Fábio Santos 456

Pedro Santana 2103

Daniela Lopes 8031

Soraia Silva 8026

Miguel Esteves 7949

Natanael Martins

Fernando Pereira 1950

Ricardo Santos 2246

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2126

Ricardo Bettencourt 2170

Francisco Antunes 5762

Pedro Batista 7771

Frederico Formiga 5517

NN

Pedro Dias da Silva 5726

Helena Maia 3824

Rafael Rego 7776

Inês Veiga 671

João Silva 4951

José Azevedo 3696

Pedro Pereira 5040

João Aguiar 2029

Vitor Matias 4938

André Gaspar 1499

Alexandre Cordeiro 7171

Ricardo Heleno Camarate 5503

A Comissão Organizadora 27/06/2023

H75 - Classe 1 X74 João Lucas 2251 FORD ESCORT MK I 9046 Grupo 4

X X X151  José Viana Martins 268 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 8622 Classe 3

X

P2 Domingos Sport 935

X152 Vítor Gomes 1214 PEUGEOT 306 5902

X

Classe 10 X2

153 Telmo Garcia 764 PEUGEOT 309 8770 Classe 10 X2

X154 Paulo Santos 791 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 9 X1

X X155 Tiago Pereira 631 CITROEN C2 R2 6675

X

Classe 9 X1

X156 Jorge Luis 5865 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965 Classe 10 X2

X X157 Telmo Pedro 280 CITROEN SAXO 8406 Classe 9 X1

X158 João Castanheira 259 FORD Fiesta R2 8574 Classe 2 P1 Art of Speed 3587 X X

X X160 Henrique Azenha 1403 RENAULT CLIO R.S (VRa5/4) RALLY 5 9089 RC5 R5

X X161 Fábio Santos 456 Citroen Saxo 7443 Classe 9 X1

162 Daniela Marisa Falcão Lopes 8031 PEUGEOT 206 9490 Classe 9 X1 X

X163 Miguel Filipe Marques Esteves 7949 CITROEN AX GT 9067 Classe 9 X1

X164 Fernando Pereira 1950 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8409 Classe 8 X1

X165 Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2126 FORD FIESTA R2T 8344

X

Classe 3 P2

166 Francisco Antunes 5762 TOYOTA STARLET (EP70) 8881 Classe 8 X1

X167 Frederico Formiga 5517 OPEL ADAM 8468 Classe 2 P1 Art of Speed 3587

X170 Pedro Dias da Silva 5726 KIA PICANTO 7626 RC5N R5

R5171 Jorge Rego 7777 KIA PICANTO 7652 RC5N

R5172 João Silva 4951 KIA PICANTO 0 RC5N

101 Adruzilo Lopes 1257 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 8073 Classe 14 X3

XClasse 17 X6

173 Pedro Pereira 5040 KIA PICANTO GT 7981

102 Rui Borges 742 CITROEN C3 N5 9397

X

X

X

X103 Henrique Rodrigues 1660 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 7931 Classe 7 P3

RC5N R5

RC5N R5

104 Nélson Silva 778 TOYOTA YARIS PROTO 8982 Classe 17 X6

X105 Fernando Teotónio 3073 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 5932 Classe 14

174 Vitor Matias 4938 KIA PICANTO 0

X3

X X106 Miguel Carvalho 1364 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9 X1

R5

X107 André Cabeças 2267 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434

175 Alexandre Cordeiro 7171 KIA PICANTO 7624 RC5N X

X

Classe 17 X6

XMitsubishi EVO VIII 7411 Classe 14 X3

Total Inscritos: 63

108 João Araújo 482


